oy

‘\\.‘__

Gemeinde Hiinenberg

Terminplanung 2021
(Fassung Nr. 1 vom 18. Februar 2020)

Sa

Fr

So

Fr

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

So

Fr

Sa/So

Mo

Sa

So

Sa

Fr

Fr

So

Do

Do

Mo

16.01.

19.02.

07.03.

26.03.

26. - 28.03.

08.05.

13.06.

21.06

01.08.

20.08.

11./12.09.

13.09.

25.09.

26.09.

06.11.

12.11.

26.11.

28.11.

02.12.

09.12.

13.12.

Inthronisation

Jahresrapport Feuerwehr
Abstimmung
Unternehmerapéro

HUNA

Gesprachsrunde Gemeinderat
Abstimmung
Gemeindeversammlung
Bundesfeier

Jungburgerfeier

HuFascht

Feier Altersjubilare
Brogge-Mart

Abstimmung

Gesprachsrunde Gemeinderat
Begriissung Neuzuzuger
Weihnachtsmarkt
Abstimmung

Iffelen- und Chlausumzug
Apéro am Lichterweg

Gemeindeversammlung

Gemeinderat
Chamerstrasse 11
Postfach 261

6331 Hinenberg

Telefon: +41 41 784 44 44

www.huenenberg.ch



