



Terminplanung 2021

(Fassung Nr. 1 vom 18. Februar 2020)

Sa	16.01.	Inthronisation
Fr	19.02.	Jahresrapport Feuerwehr
So	07.03.	Abstimmung
Fr	26.03.	Unternehmerapéro
Fr	26. – 28.03.	HÜNA
Sa	08.05.	Gesprächsrunde Gemeinderat
So	13.06.	Abstimmung
Mo	21.06	Gemeindeversammlung
So	01.08.	Bundesfeier
Fr	20.08.	Jungbürgerfeier
Sa/So	11./12.09.	HüFäsch
Mo	13.09.	Feier Altersjubilare
Sa	25.09.	Brogge-Märt
So	26.09.	Abstimmung
Sa	06.11.	Gesprächsrunde Gemeinderat
Fr	12.11.	Begrüssung Neuzuzüger
Fr	26.11.	Weihnachtsmarkt
So	28.11.	Abstimmung
Do	02.12.	Iffelen- und Chlausumzug
Do	09.12.	Apéro am Licherweg
Mo	13.12.	Gemeindeversammlung